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01 Agnetapark

02 Oude Kerk / Old Church

03 Museum Prinsenhof Delft

04 Vermeercentrum Delft / Vermeer Centre

05 De Candelaer & De Blauwe Tulp Pottery

06 Stadhuis / City Hall

07 Nieuwe Kerk / New Church

08 Rondvaart Delft / Canal Boat

09 Theater de Veste

10 Oostpoort

11 NS station / Railway and bus station

12 Botanische tuin / Botanical garden

13 Royal Delft Museum

14 Technische Universiteit Delft /  

   Technical University Delft

15 Maria van Jesse Kerk / Maria van

   Jesse Catholic Church

16 Molen de Roos / Windmill

17 Recreatiegebied Delftse Hout /   

   Recreation area Delftse Hout

18 Museum Paul Tetar van Elven

19 Havenkantoor / Harbour office

20 Filmhuis Lumen / Lumen cinema

21 Pathé Bioscoop / Pathé cinema

22 Museumhuis van Meerten /

   Museum House van Meerten

23 Rietveld theater
   

   Tram 1,19

   Tramhalte / Tram stop

   Hofje / Almshouse  

   Fietsenstalling / Bicycle garage

   Camping

   Delft City Shuttle

   Winkelstraten / Shopping lanes

Fietsenstalling / Bicycle 
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01 Agnetapark/Parc

02  Oude Kerk/Old Church/Alte Kirche/ 

Vieille Église

03 Museum/Musée Prinsenhof Delft

04  Vermeercentrum/Vermeer Centre/  

Vermeer Zentrum/Centre Vermeer

05  De Candelaer & De Blauwe Tulp Pottery/

Delfter Blau/Faïence

06  Stadhuis/City Hall/Rathaus/ 

Hotel de Ville

07  Nieuwe Kerk/New Church/Neue Kirche/

Nouvelle Église

08  Rondvaart/Canal boat/Rundfahrtboot/

Bateau Mouche

09 Theater de Veste/Theater/Théâtre

10  Oostpoort/City gate/Osttor/Porte de 

Ville

11  NS Station/Railway and bus station/

Bahnhof/Gare

12  TU Delft Hortus Botanicus/Botanical 

Garden/Botanischer Garten/Jardin  

Botanique

13  Royal Delft Museum/Delfter Blau  

Museum/Musée de Faïence

14  Technische Universiteit Delft/Techni-

cal University/Technische Universität/

Université Technique

15  Maria van Jesse Kerk/Catholic Church/

Katholische Kirche/Église Catholique

16  Molen de Roos/Windmill/Windmühle/ 

Moulin

17  Recreatiegebied Delftse Hout/ 

Recreation area/Park/Parque

18  Museum Paul Tetar van Elven/ 

Museum/Musée

19 Havenkantoor/Harbour Office 

20 Filmhuis Lumen/Cinema/Kino 

21 Pathé Bioscoop/Pathé Cinema/Kino 

22 Museumhuis van Meerten/Museum/Musée

23 Rietveld Theater/Theater/Théâtre

Tramlijn 1,19 / Tram 1,19 /  

Strassenbahn 1,19 

Tramhalte / Tram stop / Haltestelle / 

Arrêt du tram 

Hofje / Almshouse / Innenhof / Hospice 

Fietsenstalling / Bicycle garage / 

Fahradständer / Râtelier 

Camping 

Delft City Shuttle

51  Fietsknoopunten / Bike nodes /  

Radknotenpunkt / Point-noeuds de vélo

Winkelstraten / Shopping lanes / 

Einkaufsstraßen / Rues commerçantes

www.delft.com

  

 

Address 
Tourist Info:


